Department/Agency

: Department of Science and Technology

Agency : Philippine Science High School
Operating Unit : Central Luzon Campus

Organization Code [UACS)

i 190160800005
Funding Source Code 5

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
As of January 31, 2018
In Pesos
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JANUARY

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued 5337243

337.847.27

391,218.70

61,404.46

61,404.46

= 61.404.46

452,624.16

53,372.43

399,251.73

452,624.16

Advice to Debit Account 2,627,711.90

1,23018551

53,783.00

53,783.00

- 53,783.00

3,911,68041

2,627,711.90

1,283,968.51

3,911,68041

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

3,857,897.41

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 356,084.71

21,542.57

377,627.28

5,660.54

- 5,660.54

- 5,660.54

383,287.82

356,084.71

27,203.11

383,287.82

‘Cash Disbursement Ceiling [CDC)

Non-Cash Availment Authority [NCAA]

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL 3,037,169.04

1,589,575.35 | - 5

4,626,744.39

120,848.00

= = 120,848.00

4,747,592.39

3,037,169.04

1,710,423.35

4,747,592.39

FEBRUARY

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) -

Cash Disbursement Cailing [CDC)

Nan-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA]

Others [CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL -

MARCH

Naotice of Cash Allocation (NCA}

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund [NCA issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA] =

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Non-Cash Availment Autharity (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL -

GRAND TOTAL 3,037,169.04

1,589,575.35

4,626,744.39

120,848.00

120,848.00

2 = 120,848.00

4,747,592.39

3,037,169.04

1,710,423.35

4,747,592.39

SUMMARY:

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA/NTA
Working fund
TRA
coc
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr, Docs Stamps, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations {NTA}® Issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less: Lapsed NCA/NTA
Disbursements
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as of to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

Certified Correct 'h!:

Prev. Report

M Snin Sk

This Month
January

22,816,000.00

383,287.82

As of date

22,816,000.00
383,287.82

23,199,287.82

4,747.592.39

23,199,287.82

4,747,592.39

18.451695.43

Approved Hy:

2.4

ESA ANNE O. DIAZ
pus Director

Previous Report

Total Disbursement Program +

This Month
January
22,816,000.00

As of Date

22,816,000.00

Less: Actual Di

4,364,304.57

4,364,304.57

{Over)/Under spending

18,451,695.43

18,451,695.43




MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
As of February 28, 2018
In Pesos

Department/Agency : Department of Science and Technology
Agency : Philippine Science High Schoal
Operating Unit : Central Luzon Campus

‘Organization Code [UACS) : 190160800005

Funding Source Code H
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
PRIOR YEAR'S ACOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TRUST LIABILITIES ‘GRAND TOTAL

PARTICULARS SUB-TOTAL REMARKS
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JANUARY

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA]

MDS Checks Issued 53,372.43 337,2847.27 391,219.70 61,404.46 61,404.46 = 61,404.46 452,624.16 53,372.43 399,251.73 = 452,624.16

Advice to Debit Account 2,627,711.90 1,230185.51 3,857,897.41 53,783.00 53,783.00 . = 53,783.00 3,911,680.41 2627.711 90 1,283,968.51 - 3,911,680.41
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr) =
Tax Remittance Advices Issued [TRA) 356,084.71 21,542.57 | - = 377,627.28 - 5,660.54 - 5,660.54 - - - - 5,660.54
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Autharity (NCAA}
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

= - - = 120.84;.(.0“ 4,747,592.39 | - = = - 3,037,169.04 1,710,423.35 = 4,747,592.39

TOTAL 3,037,169.04 1,589,575.35 | - =~ 462674439 | - 120,848.00 - 120,848.00 -

383,287.82 356,084.71 27,203.11 - 383,287.82

FEBRUARY
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued 53,981.53 | 136160168 1,415,583.21 371874 | 323,067.85 326,782.59 . - 326,782.59 1,742,365.80 53,981.53 [ 1,365316.42 323,067.85 1,742,365.80

Advice to Debit Account 2,618,352.14 602,011.30 53,588.69 4,303,952.13 336,420.69 1336,42069 - 336,42069 4,690,372.82 2,618,352.14 | 1,938,431.99 83,588.69 4,640,372.82
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 356,969.36 140,004.65 | - 9,871.19 506,945.20 | - 19,202.93 18,482.15 37,685.08 - -
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL 3,029,303.03 3,103,617.63 | - 93,550.88 6,226,480.54 | - 359,338.36 341,550.00

- 2 37,685.08 544,630.28 356,969.36 159,207.58 28,453.34 544,630.28

700,888.36 - = = - - 700,888.36 6,927,368.90 | - = = = 3,029,303.03 3,462,955.99 435,109.88 6,927,368.90

MARCH
Notice of Cash Allocation [NCA)
MDS Checks Issued - - - - - =
Advice to Debit Account - a - = B
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices lssued [TRA) - - - = - - - - = =
‘Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Nan-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.}
TOTAL - - - - - = -
GRAND TOTAL 6,066,472.07 4,693,192.98 | - 93,559.88 10,853,224.93 - 480,186.36 341,550.00 821,736.36 - -

= 821,736.36 11,674,961.29 | - - - - 6,066,472.07 5,173,379.24 435,109.88 11,674,961.29

SUMMARY:
Prev. Report This Month As of date Previous Report This Month As of Date
February February
Total Disbursement Program 22,816,000.00 - 22,816,000.00
22,816,000.00 - - Less: Actual Disbursements 4,364,304.57 6,382,738.62 10,747,043.19

(Qver}/Under spending 18,451,695.43 (6,382,738.62) 12,068,956.81

Total Dishursement Authaorities Received
NCA/NTA
Working fund - - =
TRA 383,287.82 544,630.28 54463028
coc a .
NCAA - - -
Others {CDT, BTr, Docs Stamps, etc.} - -
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations [NTA}® issued = - -
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 23,199,287 82 54463028 23,743,918.10
Less: Lapsed NCA/NTA = -
Disbursements 4,747,592.39 6,927,368.90 11,674,961.29
2 6,382,738.62 12,068,956.81

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as of to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

Certified Correct by: Approved,

ARY NICOLE ). VELASQUEZ
ccountant Il

ANNE O. DIAZ
pus Director




MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

As of March 11, 2018
tn Pesos
Dapenimant/Agancy : Departmant of Sclenca and Technology
Agancy 1 Phillppine Scencs High School
Opersting Unit : Contrad Lusom Campann
Organizstion Code (UACS 150160800008
Funding Sowrrs Coda t
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
CLINNERT FEAR BUDSEY FRION YEAR'S ACOUINTS PAYABLE L CURRENTYFARS ACCOUNTS PAVABLE GRANG¥OTAL
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JANUARY
Natica of Cash Allocation [NCA)
MDS Chedks issued 53,37243 337.847.27 391.219.70 61.804.46 6140446 61.404.46 452.624.15 53,37243 | 33525173 452,624.16
Advice 20 Datit Aceount 2,627,711.50 |  1,230,185.51 3,857,897.41 53,783.00 53,783.00 53,763.00 | 3,91163041 2,627,711.90 | 1,283,968.51 3,911,680.41
Working Fund {(NCA isuad to 8Tr} -
Taa Rumittance Advices lusued (TRA) 356,084.71 21,542.57 : 377,627 3,66034 - 558054 . . f 556054 33702 356,08471 27,208.11 Su3,307.82
Cash Disbursanant Calling (EDC)
Mon-Cash Avsilmant Authority (MCAA}
Others (DT, BTr wte)
TOTAL 3,037,163.04 | 158957535 - 4,526,744.39 120,343 00 - 120,843.00 - - 12084300 ] 474759239 [ % 3,037.16904 |  1.710,423.35 4,747,582.39
FEBRUARY
Motica of Cash
MDS Checks lssued 53 1.361,601.68 1,415.583.21 371474 323.067.85 326,782 59 32678259 1,742,365.80 53,98153 1,365,316.42 323,067.85 1.742,365.80
Advice to Delat Account 2,618,352.14 |  1,602,011.30 83,58.69 |  4.303,952.13 33642069 336,420.69 33542069 |  4,640,372.82 2,618,352.14 | 1.938.431.99 83,588.69 £.540,372.82 |
Working Fund {NCA issesd to BTY)
Tox Remittonce Advices lswed (TRA} 356,969.36 J40,000.65 | - 9,871.19 506,945.20 18.202.93 1848215 37.585.08 - - - - 37.685.08 544630.28 356,969.36 155,207.58 28,453.34 544,630.28
Cash Dishursement Caiing (CDC)
Morr-Cash Avaliment Authority (NCAA}
Others (COT, BT Doxs Stamp, M)
TOTAL 3,029.303.03 | 3,103.617.63 93,559.88 5,226,480 54 353,338.36 341550.00 700,888.36 - - |- - 70088336 | 692736850 | 2 - 3,029,30303 | 3.462.855.99 435.103.88 6.927,368.90
MARCH
Motica of Cash Aliocation (MCA} H——-‘{
MDS Chedks lssued 78260 |  2,758,476.23 2,813,258.83 545,702 50 2,267.110.37 2,312,812 87 281281297 | 562607170 54,782.60 |  3,304,178.73 2,267,110.37 5, 71.70
Advice to Debit Account 3,585,350.93 |  2.003.221.45 5,588.581.38 99,554 84 754,659.17 | 854,214.01 85421401 | 6,442.795.39 3,585,35983 | 2,102,776.29 754.653.17 6.442,79%5.39
imsuad to Tr)
To Rarmirtanca Advices bsused (TRA asainais | 137, . 530,378.92 35,490.75 166, 760,38 2026758 . - - . W ETEE | 79264660 [OIRITE ] 172,74539 165,768.93 732,545.50
Cash (eoe)
Non-Cash Avaiimant Aurthority INCAA)
Othars {COT, BTr Docy Stamg, #1c.)
TOTAL 4,093,274 81 4,853 944 32 8,992219.13 680,756.08 3182853847 3,868,294 56 - - - 3,865,294.56 | 12.861513.60 | ¢ - 4,093,274 81 5,578,700.41 3188538 47 | 1 513.69
15T QUARTER
Notica of Cash Allocation (NCA]
MDS Chedks Issued 162,13656 | 4.457,925.18 - 4,620.061.74 610,821.70 2,500,178.22 3,200,599 92 - 320099992 | 7.82106166 162,13656 | 5,068,746.88 2.590,178.22 7.821.061 66
Advice to Debi? Account{revised) 8,831,423.97 |  4,835418.26 83,588.69 | 13,750.430.52 483.758.53 754,659.17 1,244,417.70 - 1244,417.70 | 14,994,848.62 8,831,423.97 | 5325,176.79 833,247.86 14,994,345.62 |
{NCA issuad to BTr) 5 5 = 2 = z N . . . E 3
Tax Rernittonce Advices lrsued (TRA} 1,166,186.15 298,753.06 | - 997118 | 1,474,951.40 60,362.22 18525108 243,613.30 - - - - 245.613.30 | 1.720.564.70 1,166,186.35 359,156.08 185,.222.27 L720,564.70
Othars {CDY, BTr Docs Stamp, #ic) - . - - - - - - - :
GRAND TOTAL 10,159, 74648 | 9,592.137.30 | - 93,559.88 | 18,845444.06 | - 116094245 3,530,088.47 | _ 4,691030.92 - - 1 - - | asspensz] 24 7498 | » - - 10,159 74588 | 10753,079.75 3523,648.35 34,586474.58
SUMMARY:
Prev. Report This Mosth Asof dote Frwdtras Report This Mok Asof Dute
Morch March
Total Cisbursement Authorities Received Torsd Dlsbursement Program  22,816,590.00 - 22.816,000.00
NCA/NTA 22,816,000.00 Acual 19742,013.19 120086709 22,815910.28
Working fund - - . {Owrifunder spending  LLOSBISE81  (12,068887.08) .72
TRA 54463028 64660 7492,646.60
e 7 < .
NCAA
Othiers {CDT, BTr, Docs Stames, stc)
Less: Notion of Transfer Allocations [NTA)® issued . . .
Total Disbursament Autharities Avallsble FERTEXTERT) TH0.646.60 74,536,564 70
Unss: Lapsed NCA/NTA s 5
Dishursarants 1167496129 12,981,51349 2453498
Balance of Dishursement Authorities a3 of to date 12,062 555,81 {12.068,867.69) m7
Notes: The use of NTA Is discouraged
Certified Carrectby:
bl
Nleote 1. vefasquez V4
ountynt Il Director
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